/o\ I FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 (Doha, QAT) - 3° Day

QEretee=
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/10/2021 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Chalmers Kyle AUS 1998 AUS Australia 00'22"83
2 Puts Jesse Peter NED 1994 NED Netherlands 00'22"88

Shields Tom USA 1991 USA United States 00'22"88
4 Souza Da Silva Fernando POR 1986 POR Portugal 00'23"16
5 Szabo Szebasztian HUN 1996 HUN Hungary 00'23"24
6 Croenen Louis BEL 1994 BEL Belgium 00'23"52
7 Moon Seungwoo KOR 2002 KOR Republic Of Korea 00'23"63
8 Morozov Vladimir RUS 1992 RUS Russia 00'23"67
9 Hockin Brusquetti Benjamin Thomas PAR 1986 PAR Paraguay 00'23"79
10 Hockin Brusquetti Charles Daniel PAR 1989 PAR Paraguay 00'23"99
11 Afghari Mehrshad IRl 2001 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran 00'24"12
12 Coetze Pieter RSA 2004 RSA Sud Africa 00'24"14
13 Sahnoune Oussama ALG 1992 ALG Algeria 00'24"47
14 Ansari Mehdi IRl 1994 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran 00'24"55
15 Sohran Matin IRl 2002 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran 00'24"84
16 Jebeli Ali IRl 2004 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran 00'25"11
17 Sam Abolfazl IRl 2005 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran 00'26"21
18 Ndebele Kobe RSA 2003 RSA Sud Africa 00'27"45
19 Elghobary Marwan QAT 2001 QAT Clubs 00'27"63
20 Al Khanji Mohammed Ali H R QAT 2005 QAT Qatar 00'28"11
21 Ismail Aziz QAT 2008 QAT Qatar 00'28"29
22 Ehab Zeead QAT 2005 QAT Clubs 00'28"51
23 Dangi Yashraj QAT 2005 QAT Clubs 00'28"58
24 Abo Albaha Ziad QAT O QAT Clubs 00'28"91
25 Alkholi Ahmed QAT O QAT Clubs 00'28"92
26 Almouhannadi Abdullatif QAT 2008 QAT Qatar 00'29"03
27 Waddell Samuel QAT 2005 QAT Clubs 00'29"41
28 Hussain Mohammed Fahad M | QAT 2004 QAT Qatar 00'29"48
29 Rawi Mohamed QAT 2006 QAT Clubs 00'29"79
30 Hussain Abdulla QAT 2008 QAT Qatar 00'30"00
31 Gamaleldin Yousef QAT 2004 QAT Clubs 00'30"16
32 Seddek Hamza QAT O QAT Clubs 00'30"92
33 Elsayed Ziad QAT 2003 QAT Clubs 00'31"62
34 Khalfan Ahmed QAT 2003 QAT Clubs 00'32"51

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Coetze Pieter RSA 2004 RSA Sud Africa 00'53"25
2 Binedell Martin Christian Johann RSA 1995 RSA Sud Africa 00'53"52
3 Lee Juho KOR 1995 KOR Republic Of Korea 00'53"94
4 Toumarkin Zhuravlev Yakov Yan ISR 1992 ISR Israel 00'54"59
5 Won Youngjun KOR 1998 KOR Republic Of Korea 00'56"20
6 Hockin Brusquetti Charles Daniel PAR 1989 PAR Paraguay 00'57"01
7 Rutherfoord Nicholas RSA 2005 RSA Sud Africa 00'57"11
8 Shields Tom USA 1991 USA United States 00'57"87
9 Al Hilal Ibrahim QAT 2007 QAT Qatar 01'04"39
10 Al Khanji Abdulla QAT 2007 QAT Qatar 01'11"40

Colomer Garcia Thiago QAT 2005 QAT Clubs Squalificato
Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

864
859
859
828
819
790
779
775
764
745
733
731
702
695
671
649
571
497
487
463
454
444
440
425
425
420
404
401
389
381
375
348
325
299

Pti

773
761
744
717
657
630
626
602
437
320
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/10/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITRA,WNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Kamminga Arno
Chupkov Anton
Seto Daiya
Schwingenschlogl Fabian
Cho Sung Jae
Petrashov Denis
Sidlauskas Andrius
Saravand Ali

Ansari Mehdi

El Halafawy Hisham
Said Diab Ahmed
Shalan Hamza

Atleta

McKeon Emma Jennifer
Wilson Madison
Coleman Michelle
Kromowidjojo Ranomi
Bruhn Annika

Jeong Soeun

Neale Leah
Guzhenkova Anastasia
Jones Isabella Gracey
Najm Mezher Rebecca
Bekhechi Nihel
Venkatarman Ananya

Atleta

Sates Matthew

Rapsys Danas

Hwang Sunwoo

Lee Hojoon

Muhlenberg Scheffer Fernando
Ndebele Kobe

Zirk Kregor

Moon Seungwoo

Croenen Louis

Gholampour Sina

Binedell Martin Christian Johann
Abbasi Homer

Younes Abdulkader

Balsini Matin

Kheddache Nour Eddine

Ismail Aziz

Almouhannadi Abdullatif
Hussain Mohammed Fahad M |

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
RUS
JPN
GER
KOR
KGZ
LTU
IRI
IRI
QAT
QAT
QAT

Anno Societa

1995
1997
1994
1991
2001
2000
1997
2001
1994
2004
2007
2008

NED Netherlands

RUS Russia

JPN Japan

GER Germany

KOR Republic Of Korea
KGZ Kyrgyzstan

LTU Lithuania

IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
QAT Clubs

QAT Clubs

QAT Qatar

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

AUS
AUS
SWE
NED
GER
KOR
AUS
RUS
ESP

LBN

QAT
QAT

Anno Societa

1994
1994
1993
1990
1992
1996
1995
1997
2005
2002
2006
2006

AUS Australia
AUS Australia
SWE Sweden
NED Netherlands
GER Germany
KOR Republic Of Korea
AUS Australia
RUS Russia
QAT Clubs

LBN Lebanon
QAT Clubs

QAT Clubs

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

RSA
LTU
KOR
KOR
BRA
RSA
EST
KOR
BEL
IRI
RSA
IRI
QAT
IRI
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT

Anno Societa

2003
1995
2003
2001
1998
2003
1999
2002
1994
1999
1995
2003
0

2001
2004
2008
2008
2004

RSA Sud Africa

LTU Lithuania

KOR Republic Of Korea
KOR Republic Of Korea
BRA Brazil

RSA Sud Africa

EST Estonia

KOR Republic Of Korea
BEL Belgium

IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
RSA Sud Africa

IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
QAT Clubs

IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
QAT Qatar

QAT Qatar

QAT Qatar

QAT Qatar

FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 (Doha, QAT) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'05"00
02'06"26
02'07"44
02'07"60
02'09"07
02'10"90
02'11"59
02'19"94
02'21"06
02'24"92
02'34"38
02'37"05

Tempo

00'51"82
00'52"12
00'53"49
00'53"76
00'54"20
00'54"32
00'54"73
00'56"13
00'57"88
00'59"71
01'06"91
01'09"13

Tempo

01'44"54
01'45"38
01'45"68
01'47"03
01'47"05
01'47"60
01'47"65
01'48"83
01'49"24
01'51"02
01'52"00
01'55"46
02'01"68
02'01"74
02'03"84
02'05"01
02'17"18
02'17"98

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

888
861
838
835
806
773
761
633
618
570
471
447

Pti

911
896
829
816
796
791
773
717
654
596
423
384

Pti

858
838
831
800
799
787
786
761
752
717
698
637
544
543
516
502
380
373
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/10/2021

Pos

A WNE

Pos

A WNPE

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

POO~NOOUTAWNE

Pos

wWN B

Atleta

Seto Daiya

Kim Woomin
Kalmar Akos
Balsini Matin

Atleta

Quadarella Simona
Han Dakyung

Ryu Ji Won

Neale Leah

Atleta

McKeon Emma Jennifer
Ugolkova Maria

Barratt Holly

Jeong Soeun

Park Yerin

Mayne Molly

Najm Mezher Rebecca

Atleta

Shields Tom

Chalmers Kyle

Szabo Szebasztian

Morozov Vladimir

Puts Jesse Peter

Croenen Louis

Souza Da Silva Fernando
Moon Seungwoo

Hockin Brusquetti Benjamin Thomas

Afghari Mehrshad

Atleta

Toussaint Kira Marije
Coleman Michelle
Jakabos Zsuzsanna

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

JPN
KOR
HUN
IRI

Anno Societa

1994 JPN Japan

2001 KOR Republic Of Korea
2000 HUN Hungary

2001 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA

KOR
KOR
AUS

Anno Societa

1998 ITA ltalia

2000 KOR Republic Of Korea
1999 KOR Republic Of Korea
1995 AUS Australia

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

AUS
Sul
AUS
KOR
KOR
IRL
LBN

Anno Societa

1994 AUS Australia

1989 SUI Switzerland

1988 AUS Australia

1996 KOR Republic Of Korea
2000 KOR Republic Of Korea
2005 IRL Ireland

2002 LBN Lebanon

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

USA
AUS
HUN
RUS
NED
BEL

POR
KOR
PAR
IRI

Anno Societa

1991 USA United States

1998 AUS Australia

1996 HUN Hungary

1992 RUS Russia

1994 NED Netherlands

1994 BEL Belgium

1986 POR Portugal

2002 KOR Republic Of Korea
1986 PAR Paraguay

2001 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

NED

Anno Societa
1994 NED Netherlands

SWE 1993 SWE Sweden

HUN

1989 HUN Hungary

FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 (Doha, QAT) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

04'01"97
04'15"99
04'22"71
04'36"93

Tempo

08'21"41
08'24"06
08'24"80
08'28"16

Tempo

00'55"83
00'56"94
00'57"78
00'57"85
00'58"29
01'00"51
01'04"29

Tempo

00'22"22
00'22"24
00'22"27
00'22"76
00'22"94
00'23"21
00'23"38
00'23"65
0024"01
00'24"12

Tempo

02'02"12
02'06"43
02'10"14

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

913
771
714
609

Pti

873
859
856
839

Pti

935
882
844
841
822
735
612

Pti

937
935
931
872
852
822
805
777
743
733

Pti

930
838
768
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/o\ I FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 (Doha, QAT) - 3° Day

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/10/2021

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

Anno Societa

2004
1991
1992
1995
1998
1995
1989
2005
2007
2007

RSA Sud Africa

USA United States

ISR Israel

KOR Republic Of Korea
KOR Republic Of Korea
RSA Sud Africa

PAR Paraguay

RSA Sud Africa

QAT Qatar

QAT Qatar

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Anno Societa

1992
1992
1991
2005
1998
1993

RUS Russia

BEL Belgium

KOR Republic Of Korea
IRL Ireland

RSA Sud Africa

KOR Republic Of Korea

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

Anno Societa

1994
1995
1997
1991
2000
1997
2001
1994
2001
2004

JPN Japan

NED Netherlands

RUS Russia

GER Germany

KGZ Kyrgyzstan

LTU Lithuania

KOR Republic Of Korea

IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
QAT Clubs

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Pos Atleta

1 Coetze Pieter RSA
2 Shields Tom USA
3 Toumarkin Zhuravlev Yakov Yan ISR
4 Lee Juho KOR
5 Won Youngjun KOR
6 Binedell Martin Christian Johann RSA
7 Hockin Brusquetti Charles Daniel PAR
8 Rutherfoord Nicholas RSA
9 Al Hilal Ibrahim QAT
10 Al Khanji Abdulla QAT
Pos Atleta

1 Efimova Yuliya RUS
2 Lecluyse Fanny BEL
3 Back Suyeon KOR
4 Mayne Molly IRL
5 Visagie Emily RSA
6 Jung Haeun KOR
Pos Atleta

1 Seto Daiya JPN
2 Kamminga Arno NED
3 Chupkov Anton RUS
4 Schwingenschlogl Fabian GER
5 Petrashov Denis KGZ
6 Sidlauskas Andrius LTU
7 Cho Sung Jae KOR
8 Ansari Mehdi IRI

9 Saravand Ali IRI
10 El Halafawy Hisham QAT
Pos Atleta

1 McKeon Emma Jennifer AUS
2 Wilson Madison AUS
3 Coleman Michelle SWE
4 Kromowidjojo Ranomi NED
5 Bruhn Annika GER
6 Jeong Soeun KOR
7 Neale Leah AUS
8 Guzhenkova Anastasia RUS
9 Jones Isabella Gracey ESP
10 Najm Mezher Rebecca LBN

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

1994
1994
1993
1990
1992
1996
1995
1997
2005
2002

AUS Australia

AUS Australia

SWE Sweden

NED Netherlands

GER Germany

KOR Republic Of Korea
AUS Australia

RUS Russia

QAT Clubs

LBN Lebanon

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'50"86
00'51"12
00'51"54
00'51"80
00'52"53
00'53"03
00'53"19
00'56"40
01'04"89
01'11"26

Tempo

00'30"11
00'30"48
00'31"01
00'31"04
00'31"43
00'31"69

Tempo

02'01"65
02'02"05
02'03"08
02'04"21
02'07"10
02'08"01
02'09"85
02'16"81
02'20"24
02'23"10

Tempo

00'51"15
00'51"95
00'52"17
00'52"22
00'53"97
00'54"06
00'55"08
00'55"82
00'57"79
00'59"67

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

887
874
853
840
805
783
776
650
427
322

Pti

853
822
781
778
750
731

Pti

963
954
930
905
844
827
792
677
629
592

Pti

948
905
893
891
807
803
759
729
657
597
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Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 23/10/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

abhwWwNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta

Hwang Sunwoo
Sates Matthew
Rapsys Danas

Muhlenberg Scheffer Fernando

Zirk Kregor
Lee Hojoon
Ndebele Kobe

Binedell Martin Christian Johann

Moon Seungwoo

Atleta

Ugolkova Maria
Jakabos Zsuzsanna
Fain Katja

Visagie Emily

Jones Isabella Gracey

KOR
RSA
LTU

BRA
EST
KOR
RSA
RSA
KOR

Sul

HUN
SLO
RSA
ESP

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

Anno Societa

2003 KOR Republic Of Korea
2003 RSA Sud Africa

1995 LTU Lithuania

1998 BRA Brazil

1999 EST Estonia

2001 KOR Republic Of Korea
2003 RSA Sud Africa

1995 RSA Sud Africa

2002 KOR Republic Of Korea

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Anno Societa

1989 SUI Switzerland
1989 HUN Hungary
2001 SLO Slovenia
1998 RSA Sud Africa
2005 QAT Clubs

FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 (Doha, QAT) - 3° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'41"17
01'41"33
01'42"26
01'43"50
01'43"94
01'44"91
01'47"26
01'48"48
01'50"56

Tempo

02'07"21
02'09"37
02'10"58
02'12"37
02'25"61

Q

Derojece
l¢)

Pti

947
943
917
885
873
849
795
768
726

Pti

879
835
812
780
586
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